
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TT2 

1 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT4 

1 

2 

3 

DQ 

DQ 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

TT6 

1 

2 

TTU 

1 

No. 

87 

76 

225 

717 

5 

369 

57 

41 

111 

111 

47 

7 

181 

712 

211 

501 

180 

77 

64 

108 

163 

30 

787 

18 

55 

121 

24 

31 

58 

99 

Name 

Kevin Burke 

Dan Rose 

Blake Selover 

Joe Arbour 

Derrin Griffin 

Frank Pacheco 

Herve Bezard 

Ryan Flaherty 

Team  Max Boost 

Team Max Boost 

Gian Bowles 

Fulton Haight 

Team Hemisphere Racing 

George Edison 

Team WFM 

Ed Fardos 

Michael Barba 

Team Greenbaum 

Team Rotary Heads 

Scott Budshaw 

Pat Garrett 

John Magnuson 

Michael Colangelo 

Pramesh Ruparelia 

Joel Selman 

Svilen Kanev 

Diane Stucker 

Eli Villa 

Debby Sharp 

Brian Border 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:53.891 

1:56.237 

2:00.057 

2:02.879 

2:12.602 

1:56.002 

1:58.307 

2:00.737 

2:01.647 

2:02.980 

2:05.300 

2:06.063 

1:53.952 

2:01.493 

2:02.647 

1:59.297 

1:59.918 

2:00.674 

2:03.086 

2:03.560 

2:09.186 

2:12.893 

2:16.540 

2:17.946 

2:17.972 

2:11.907 

2:21.602 

2:05.181 

In Session 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

2nd Overall Time 

1:54.575 

1:56.707 

2:00.327 

2:03.072 

2:12.717 

1:56.069 

1:58.701 

2:01.592 

2:02.023 

2:03.342 

2:05.885 

2:08.196 

1:57.087 

2:01.820 

2:08.791 

1:59.304 

2:00.463 

2:01.422 

2:03.950 

2:03.898 

2:10.420 

2:12.940 

2:16.697 

2:19.447 

2:19.057 

2:12.724 

2:22.059 

2:05.358 

2nd Session 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 3 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Session 2 

Session 4 

Session 3 

Make-Model 

Dodge Viper 

BMW M Coupe       Z3 

Cadillac CTS-V 

Chevrolet corvette 

Ford Mustang GT 

Chevy Camaro 

BMW M3 

Ford Shelby 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

MUSTANG SHELBY GT350R 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW 330ci 

BMW M3 

mazda miata 

BMW M3 

BMW 328i 

MAZDA MX5 

Honda S2000 

Toyota Celica 

bmw z4 rdst. 

Toyota MR2 

BMW 330Ci 

Kia Rio 5 

Porsche 944 

Ford GT500 
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Pos 

2 

3 

No. 

316 

111 

Name 

Aaron Schwartzbart 

Marion Engelke 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:09.058 

2:16.887 

In Session 

Session 4 

Session 2 

2nd Overall Time 

2:09.514 

2:17.680 

2nd Session 

Session 4 

Session 2 

Make-Model 

Porsche 914 
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